
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:08pm
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Event 20b: Junior Men 17 Team Pursuit - 3000m - Gold Fina
12 Laps - Result

1. BWK6 - orange 3:26.640
88 Riley BOYD (Brunswick CC)
80 Ollie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC)
63 Lachlan STEWART (Brunswick CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 21.440 21.440 (1)
Lap 2 16.212 37.653 (1)
Lap 3 17.014 54.667 (1)
Lap 4 16.895 1:11.562 (1)
Lap 5 16.774 1:28.337 (1)
Lap 6 16.924 1:45.261 (1)
Lap 7 16.891 2:02.153 (1)
Lap 8 17.063 2:19.217 (1)
Lap 9 17.078 2:36.295 (1)

Lap 10 17.137 2:53.432 (1)
Lap 11 16.627 3:10.059 (1)
Lap 12 16.580 3:26.640 (1)

2. BBN 1 3:34.642 +8.002
113 Flynn KESTLE (Blackburn CC)
108 Alasdair NORRIS (Blackburn CC)
95 Hayden VIMPANI (Blackburn CC)

102 Zac ROBINSON (Blackburn CC)
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.338 22.338 (2)
Lap 2 16.693 39.032 (2)
Lap 3 16.675 55.707 (2)
Lap 4 17.153 1:12.861 (2)
Lap 5 17.216 1:30.077 (2)
Lap 6 17.340 1:47.417 (2)
Lap 7 18.160 2:05.578 (2)
Lap 8 17.811 2:23.389 (2)
Lap 9 17.241 2:40.630 (2)

Lap 10 17.993 2:58.623 (2)
Lap 11 18.125 3:16.749 (2)
Lap 12 17.892 3:34.642 (2)


